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Appendix D

Price Cap IR |




If appilcable, please enter any adjusiments related to the revenue fo cost ratic model Into cofumns C and E. The Price Escalator and Siretch Factor have

been set at the 2014 values and will be updated by Board staff at a later date.

Price Escalator
Productivity Factor
Price Cap Index

Rate Class

RESIDENT!AL

GENERAL SERVICE LESS THAN 50 W
GENERAL SERVICE 50 TO 999 KW
GENERAL SERVICE 1,000 TO 4,998 KW
UNMETERED SCATTERED LOAD
SENTINEL LIGHTING

STREET LIGHTING

micraFIT

1.60% Choose Stretch Factor Group
0.00% Associated Stretch Factor Value

1.30%

Current MFC from R/C Madel

12.81
26,32
198,08
2833.67
6.84
6.75
113
5.40

Charge

00124
0.0136
25205
2.2388
0.0100
54147
67856

0.30%

R/C Model

Price Cap Index to
MFC Adjustiment Current Volumetric DVR Adjustment from  be Applied to MFC

and DVR

1.30%
1.30%
1.30%
1.30%
1.20%
1.30%
1.30%
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24. Rev2(ost_GDPIPI

Proposed MFC

12,88
26.66
200,63
287051
6,93
6.84
114
5.40

Proposed
volumetric
Charge

0.0126
0.0138
2.5533
2,2679
0.0101
5.4851
6.8779




